HUAJUMBARO

a@aTRS24

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 401 | 10762 |
TOT?OI«ETA';%II’:CIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
0.000(0.000 @ I ~ Femers 10.762
Lat: 19,77232
Lon: -100,81403
Left
013 | 0.13 \ { \‘I o o) 10.63
Left with holes
0 98 O 85 1 Crest with right 978
122 | 0.24 \ Left 9.54
1.48 | 0.26 \ crest 9.28
* Left
Left 1
176 | 0.28 \ / \ 9.00
Left short
Right 0
j Left 3 with holes
202 026 ﬂ 3 ﬁ'ﬂ Right 2 long 874
Km 15 L.I Inv
Left 2
2.56 | 0.54 \ / ez 8.20
NEXT: 0.46 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 1




HUAJUMBARO

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 401 | 10762 |
TOT[;)OIfTA"IiiII’:CIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
3.02 | 0.46 \ Left 1.74
9
3.20 | 0.18 { Short right 7.56
10
Left 1
3.45 | 0.25 \ . 731
Km 14
11
Left 1
3.74 | 0.29 \ /7 - o2 7.02
12 \ ('43_1(' Rigttfztling
4.41 | 0.67 \ { < 6.35
Right 0
13
4 80 O 39 g Holes inside right 0 5 96
14
5.08 | 0.28 ‘ﬁ Left 1 long 5.68
15
Right 0
541 | 033 { : \ 5.35
i Left 1
16
NEXT: 0.38 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 2

a@aTRS24




HUAJUMBARO

Etapa Distancia
4| | 10.762 |
TOTI?OI«ETA';%II':CIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
5.79 | 0.38 (:L Right 0 long 4.97
17
Right 1
6.01 | 0.22 T s 2 + 4.75
. Left 2 with holes
18
6.32 | 0.31 " 4.44
L= Note: holes and bad road
19
Km 11 L.I Inv
6.59 | 0.27 2 . Left2 4.17
H Right 0
20
6.96 | 0.37 1 < 3.80
n Sign : El Tren
21
719 | 0.23 f’ ‘\ Right2 3.57
Left 2
22
Km 10
Crest with right 3
7.60 | 0.41 : \ Left 3.16
| 3 Right 0
7 Left 0
Left 3 long
8.18 | 0.58 ‘_]3L l_’3 2.58
2%
NEXT: 0.50 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 3

a@aTRS24




HUAJUMBARO

a@aTRS24

Etapa Sector Distancia
4 | 401 | 10762 |
DISTANCIA ' .
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
868 050 \ Left 1 short 208
25
Right 2 long
8.95 | 0.27 (’ ‘—] 1.81
3 Left 3
26
Right 3
9.33 | 0.38 , g 143
ﬁ Km 8
27
Control B
10.013] 0.683 = @ 0.749
Lat: 19,73136 Letrero invertido:
28 Lon: -100,75765 Ojo de agua el cuervo
Control C
10.76 | 0.74 oy stop 0.00
Lat: 19,72481
29 Lon: -100,75603 Entrada de tierra L.D
§ Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 4




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 |
TOT?J?TA';(EIQCI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
AN
’l@ Control A
0.000 | 0.000 (reimess) 20.033
o I nl_at:19,62063 (Let. Invertido "El Mirador")
Lon: -100,77525
0.02 | 0.02 \ f’ " 20,01
0.37 | 0.35 \ 19.66
i Left 1
Bad road
0.76 | 0.39 { Right 19.27
1.06 | 0.30 \ / L0 18.97
Right 1
130 | 0.24 \\ ! 18.73
152 | 0.22 f' ’le o 18.51
Left 2 long with dip
1.90 | 0.38 f’ \ o 18.13
NEXT: 0.26 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 1

a@aTRS24




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Sector Distancia

| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 |

TOT?O{ETAB;(EI':CIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Short right
216 026 | f f' E \ Rz 17.87
Left 1
9
2.65 | 0.49 \ { Lz 17.38
ight
10
Right 0 short
286 | 021 | [ (1 (< o 17.17
Right 2 long
1 +
Left 2
341|055 | { o 16.62
\ Y' q RLift;tightenZ
12
4.08 | 0.67 { ’\ o o 15.95
13
Long left
455 | 0.47 \ l—’3 . 15.48
ight
14
479 | 0.24 / 15.24
15
Left 1
4.96 | 017 \ { \ g0 15.07
Left 1
16
NEXT: 0.26 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 2

a@aTRS24




Etapa Sector

MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Distancia

| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 |
TOTI?OI«ETA';%IIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 1
5.22 | 0.26 1 L 14.81
17
Left
555 033 \ (&ﬁ & Right 0 long tightens 1448
18
Left 0
Left 1
5.89 | 0.34 \\ f'\ . 14.14
19 Le;t1
Km 180
6.38 | 0.49 \ f' \ e 13.65
2 Left 0
685 047 \_-_;:. Left 1 bad road 1 3 1 8
21
7.15 | 0.30 / A~ o1 o 12.88
22
Km 182
748 | 033 f' \ Rz 12.55
i D Izquierda 0 long double
23
Shoriright
8.01 | 0.53 (’\ | / Ltz o 12.02
” ﬁ Right 1
NEXT: 0.53 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 3

a@aTRS24




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

| E‘Z"a | 402y 406 | 2[)3%;;, |
TOTI?OETA';(:IQCI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
8.54 | 0.53 f' / o 1149
Left
8.86 | 0.32 \ { Shortright 11.17
3 Left 3
9.20 | 0.34 (’ Short right 10.83
9.32 | 012 (‘+ Short right 10.71
28 '
Right 1
045 | 0.13 [' / \ 1058
Left 2
Right 0
9.74 | 029 { V5] 0o 10.29
Left 3
30
10.14 | 0.40 { { e 9.89
__‘ Mugslide
10.29| 0.15 ﬂ Right 0 974
NEXT: 0.14 !l § & Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 4

a@aTRS24




Etapa

MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Distancia

| 4

| 402y 406 | 20.033 |

DISTANCIA

TOTAL

PARCIAL

DIRECCION

INFORMACION

DIST. REG.

10.43

0.14

10.63

0.20

33

34

()
N

Right 1

Km 185
+

Left 1
+

Right 0 short

Right 2 short
Right 2
Left 1

9.60

9.40

11.06

0.43

35

[ )]

Short right
Rigrmt 0
Left 0
Left 3 long tightens

8.97

11.55

0.49

11.71

0.16

36

37

5 0

FN\(

Km 186 Floor

Right 0 short

Right 3 long
Left 1

Right 1

8.48

8.32

12.10

0.39

12.29

0.19

38

39

[ [
iant

Right 0
Left 0
Right 0

Left 0
Right 0
Left 3
Km 187

7.93

7.74

12.75

0.46

40

)

Left

7.28

NEXT: 0.22

a@aTRS24

Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer

Pag. 5




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Distancia
| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 |
TOT[;)OIfTA"IiiIIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
12.97 | 0.22 1 Right 1 long double 7.06
Right 1 long
13.22 | 0.25 ﬂ \ (Z Left 6.80
Right 0
1357 034 | / 6.46
Right 1
13.81 0.24 q Lt 2long tghens 6.22
Sign:
"Mirador Atzimba"
14.02| 0.21 . f' a1 o 6.01
" n [’ Right 2
14.23 | 0.21 \ Left1 5.80
46
Right 0
Left 1
14.49| 026 { ‘\(’ \ 5 54
i Rmhtgshon
47 Left 0
Crest
14.85| 0.36 A {0 oo 5.18
NEXT: 0.38 - Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 6

a@aTRS24




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Sector Distancia

| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 | |

DISTANCIA : :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Short left
+
15.23 | 0.38 \‘ S \ rght 3 4.80
Left 0
49
Right 1
Left 0 short
1547 0.24 / ) f' + o 456
H Right 2
50 +

15.72| 0.25 W o2 431

51

15.911 0.19 ﬂ ﬂ + Left 1 T;?\Ztt?ghtens 4.11

+
52

Right 1

16.18| 026 | (7 {‘\ &Y ﬂ 3.85
Short right

53 Le+ft 1

16.59 | 0.41 { \I pe 3.44

54

Right 0

16.77| 0.18 { \ , ( . Leto 3.26
Right 0

55 +

Left 0
16.95| 0.18 \ { \ , / X o 3.08
Right 1

NEXT: 0.26 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag.7
QTRS24




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 402y 406 | 20.033 |
DISTANCIA ; :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 2
17.21) 0.26 \ + |3L\ ; 2.82
Cierra Right 3 long tightens
57
Right 1 short
17.55| 0.34 / , ¥3 ‘ . 2.48
Cierra Left 3 tightens
58
17.87| 0.32 \ Left1 2.16
59
Crest
18.15| 0.28 A 1.88
Cierra L e:t 2
60
Right 2
Km 183
Left 0
16:49) 0.4 :\ F gt!;ra‘ Right 2 1.54
61 i Left 3 Ior-:g tightens
Right 2 tightens
+
18.75| 0.26 (\ 1 h 1.28
lerra Left 1
62
19.03| 0.28 {0 Right 0 1.00
63
Control B
1 9694 O 664 Leaving the curve 0 339
Lat: 19,67774 i
64 Lon: -100,85026 Let: San José de la Cumbre
NEXT: 0.10 1 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 8

a@aTRS24




MIL CUMBRES 1y 3

Etapa Sector

Distancia

4 | 402y406 | 20.033 |

a@aTRS24

DISTANCIA : :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Crest
19.79| 0.10 - 0.23
eft
65
Control C
20.03| 0.23 ‘ Stop 0.00
Lat; 19,67459 Junto a arco en
66 Lon: -100,85084 Calle de concreto
§ Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 9




Etapa

| 4

Sector Distancia

SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

| 403y 407 | 16.559 |

TOTI?OI«ETA';(:I:‘CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
AN
T Control A
0.000 | 0.000 oI o (Helmes) 16.559
1 Lorl;:af:1 ggggggg (Entrada de tierra- capilla)
0.13 | 0.13 \ ‘_f:, a 0 16.42
Left 3 with dip
0.40 | 0.27 f' g 2ions 16.15
Left 2
0.66 | 0.26 \ o[+ 15.89
Right 3
0.97 | 0.31 / ‘—]3 15.58
Left 3
125 | 0.28 K Right 1 15.30
6
Crest left 2
140 | 0.15 \/ TR g 15.15
* XL ﬁ Left(\%l \é(:g)r')long
7 Km 198
Right 2
183 | 0.43 f' f' \ { e 14.72
. Right 0
NEXT: 0.44 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 1
QaTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
DISTANCIA : :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 2
227 | 044 f' XV oz 14.28
Left 1 with dip
9
RQFO
ft
247 | 0.20 {\ f' e 14.08
Right 2
Km 199
10
Left 1
277 | 0.30 \ [+ A o 13.78
Short left
11
Lef't0+short
2.99 | 0.2 \f' \’*ﬁ Jomz 13.56
Left 2 long with water
12
Short right
Left
3.35 | 0.36 4 Right 2 13.20
{ 2 Left 2 long
Km 200
13
3.71 | 0.36 {' F’ g 12.84
Right 2
14
Left0
3.91 1 0.20 0 s o Right 0 12.64
Left 0
15
Left 2
421 0.30 \ (’ F' Shrt i 1234
Right 2 long double
16
NEXT: 0.32 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 2

a@aTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOTI?OI«ETA"I!’%IIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left
453 | 0.32 \ { :1 Right 12.02
Left 0
477 | 0.24 \ { Lefto 11.78
Short right
Left 0
490 | 0.13 \\ / o 11.65
Right 1 long
! Left 2 slippery
543 | 0.53 ’1 { 2 11.12
2 Town
Left 0
572 029 q ﬂ Sign: Morelia 36 1 083
H Right 0
5.82 | 0.10 \ Left1 10.73
Right 2
5.98 | 0.16 f' 2 \ { et 2o 10.57
N
6.38 | 0.40 ‘\ 2 1017
NEXT: 0.12 111 ! Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 3

a@aTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOT[;)OIfTA"IiiIIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 1
Right 3
6.50 | 0.12 / [ {\ 10.05
25 Left 1 long
Right 1
7.09 | 059 / \ \ o 9.46
Left 1
26
748 | 0.30 \ ‘m\ ot 0,07
Cierra Right 3 very long tightens
27
7.97 | 0.49 { \ o 8.58
Short left
28
8.04 | 0.07 {0 :\ Right0 8.91
Left0
29
8.15 | 0.11 [ \ shr g 8.40
Left 2
30
8.50 | 0.35 \ Loz 8.05
n Sign: Los Timones
31
Right 3 long
8.64 | 0.14 l_’3L ‘\ 205 7.91
ﬂ Short left
32
NEXT: 0.35 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 4

a@aTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOTI?OIfTA"Ii(:I:‘CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 0
8.99 | 0.35 \ / \ 756
mﬁ1
33
932 | 033 f' 7.23
34
0.48 | 0.16 \ ezl 7.07
35
Short left
9.72 | 0.24 ‘1 , ‘ 3 . 6.83
Right 3
36
Left 0
9.85 | 0.13 \ ‘ N . . 6.70
2L a3 Right 2 long tightens to 3
37 +
Left 2
10.11] 026 | T3\ /2 fl 2 6.4
’\ f' ’ i Rightv::t::l dip
38
10.59 | 0.48 X\" Left 0 with jump's 5.96
39
10.82| 0.23 f in207 573
i Right 1
40
NEXT: 0.14 1! Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 5

a@aTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOT[:ﬁTA';(EIQCI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Short left
10.96| 0.14 - f' ! 5,59
;li' aﬂmée
41
Left 3 long
1117 021 | 5, | P‘“ Aght 2 long ighens 5.38
Le;t2
42
11.65| 0.48 H sign: El Alamo 4.90
43
Right 1
I Left0
1177 012 ﬁ 0 3L |+' {_'_ Left 3 long withdip ) 478
Sho;rbht
44 +
Right 0
Left 0
12.32| 0.55 { ﬁ { l—3> . 4.23
45 RigI:t3
12.77| 0.45 3.78
1312 0.35 \ 2 3.43
47
1 321 009 Sign: Los Candiles 334
n [ 3 Right 3
48
NEXT: 0.23 5 Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 6

aTRS24



Gaborally
Area Highlight


SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOTI?OI‘ETA"I!&II:‘CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
13.44 | 0.23 \ Left 1 3.11
13.55| 0.11 \ l—’ M 3.00
3 Right 3
” Short right
13.73 0.18 N onz10 2.82
i ’ Right 0 short
51 Left 1
14.05| 0.32 f' g2 250
Left 2
14.20| 0.15 'ﬁ f' ( a2 2.35
Right 0
14.55| 0.35 \ Slgn: Las Trojes 2.00
n Left
Left 1
1479 0.24 \ B4 176
15.11| 0.32 A Crest sraight 1 44
NEXT: 0.22 > Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag.7

a@aTRS24




SAN JOSE DE LA CUMBRE 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4 | 403y407 | 16.559 | | |
TOTI?OIfTA"IiiII:‘CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 3 long
+
1533|022 | [0 (’ Leh3 1.22
. Right 2
Left 1
15.71) 0.38 ‘\ (’ ? 0.84
Right
58
Control B
16.074| 0.364 @ @ 0.485
Lat: 19,65055 (Marca en sefial de curva)
59 Lon: -100,94480
! Right 2!
16.12| 0.05 F’ ; 0.43
Left 1 long with Water
60
Control C
16.55| 0.43 ‘ Stop 0.00
Lat: 19,65194 (Entrada lado Izquierdo)
61 Lon: -100,94835
§ Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 8

a@aTRS24




LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
4y5 |404y501 | 17.293 |
TOTI?OI«fTA"I!’(:I:‘CIAL % DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Control A
0.000 | 0.000 OI ~ rlmets 17.203
Lat; 19,65193 (Entrada reja fiero)
Lon: -100,94857
015 015 ﬁ \ Right 0 with Water 1714
Left 1
Left 0
Right 1
059 | 0.44 \ {' '\f' ks 16.70
Rbh{zlong
1.06 | 0.47 \ Left 1 16.23
167 | 0.61 A / 15,62
Right 0
1.90 | 0.23 { \’1 [' o hon 15.39
Right 1
238 | 0.48 ‘\ 2 14.91
Right 1
Left short
256 | 0.18 [' ) {' ) e 14.73
NEXT: 0.29 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 1

a@aTRS24




Etapa

LA CASCADA 1y 2

Distancia

| 4y5 [404y501 | 17.293 |

DISTANCIA

TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 2 long
285 | 0.29 \ ( { 1444
Right 0
Sign:"Los Cantiles"
3.31 | 0.46 \ w{ a2 13.97
H Right 1 with dip
10
3.49 | 0.17 13.80
3.73 | 0.24 {0 Right 0 13.56
Left%long
3.86 | 0.13 \\ {\ s 13.43
" Left 0
Short left
4.35 | 0.49 \ ?%25 f’o Right 2 with Water 12.94
Right 0
460 | 0.25 \ - 12.69
4.88 | 0.28 H oS 12.40
NEXT: 0.02 !!1 v 5 Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 2

aTRS24



Gaborally
Area Highlight


LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia

| 4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 | |

DISTANCIA

TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.

Right 2

491 | 0.02 F \ r’ Lot 2long doubl 12.38
D Right 2

Left 2 short
539 | 048 | = { \ o 1190

Right 0 long
5.79 | 0.40 { @ll—fz 1 e 150
. R o
Right 0 with dip
6.26 | 0.47 {Hﬁ; H Right 2 with dip 11.03
Left 1 long

20

Right 0

6.59 | 0.33 {\ 10.70
{ Shfc:rt:ighgt

21

6.90 | 0.31 f' 10.39

22
709 | 0.19 ‘\ n 10.20
23
Right 1
729 | 0.20 [' \ { Ky 10.00
Right
24
NEXT: 0.32 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 3

a@aTRS24



LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia

| 4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 |

DISTANCIA

TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Short right
761 | 0.32 { ; ‘—]3L 9.68
’ ' Left 3 long
25
7.93 | 0.32 K Right 1 9.36
26
Right 2
8.19 | 0.26 (’ \ {\ shrt ot 9.10
Right 0
- Left 1 short
Short right
8.48 | 0.29 { ‘1\ Shore 8.81
XL Left 2 very long
28
8.94 | 0.46 K Right 1 8.35
29
9. 1 8 024 A \ Right 1 long double 81 1
D Left 1
30
947 029 fl-\‘ \ Right 1 long tightens 782
Clerra Left 1
31
9.75 | 0.28 H \ 203 Lt 7.54
Left 2
32
NEXT: 0.18 !I!! Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 4

a@aTRS24




LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia

| 4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 |
TOTI?OIfTA"IiiII’:CIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
9.93 | 0.18 \ [’ L 7.36
Left
10.23| 0.30 \14/ \ Fo o 7.06
o Left 1 long
Right 1
10.54 | 0.31 / \ { o 6.75
35 Km 202
Left 0
10.83 | 0.29 \ p; 6.46
36
1118 0.35 \ / o 6.11
Right 1
1153| 035 / \ [' Sl 576
Right 1
38
Right 1 short
1179 0.26 1 \ { o 5.50
[1 Right 0
11.98| 0.19 \‘—]3 ) o 5.31
Left 3
NEXT: 0.22 b Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 5

a@aTRS24




LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 |
S C . ,
TOTI?OI«LTA"Ii Allém AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Short left
12.20| 0.22 \ [’ . 5.09
Right 2
41
12.38| 0.18 ( \ i 4.91
Left 1
42
Right 1 short
12.55| 0.17 {W\ Left2 4.74
! Left 2
43
Right 2 long
12,811 0.26 (’ 1 m 200 4 48
Left 1
44
Short right
Left
13.10| 0.29 {\ : \(‘ nzlmgdoe | 419
Doble Left 0
45 Right 0
Short right
13.53| 0.43 {\ 0 Lot 3.76
Right 0
46
Km 199
Left 2
13.82| 0.29 \ {'\ (’ Right 1 with Watr 3.47
Left 0
47 Right 1
1416 | 0.34 \ Left 1 3.13
48
NEXT: 0.13 11 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 6

a@aTRS24




LA CASCADA 1y 2

Etapa Sector Distancia
4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 |
TOTI?OIfTA"I!’(:I:‘CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 0
14.29| 0.13 \ { ’\ R 3.00
49 \ Left 2
14.73 | 0.44 2 Right 2 long (Water) 2.56
Km 98 L.I
50 i
14.95| 0.22 \ K' Lo 2.34
Right 1
51
Left 1
15.23| 0.28 \ f' \ 2.06
Left 1
52
Left 3
15.67 | 0.4 ‘_]3 F’ o 1.62
53
Left 2 long
16.03 | 0.36 \ f' o 1.26
54
16.37 | 0.34 {0 Right 0 0.92
55
16.959| 0.589 & I o 0.334
Lat: 19,68342 (En terraceria y capilla)
56 Lon: -100,86832
NEXT: 0.33 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 7

a@aTRS24




LA CASCADA 1y 2

a@aTRS24

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 | 404y501 | 17.293 |
DISTANCIA ; :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
' Control C
}
17.29| 0.33 /\ < St 0.00
: Lat: 19,68161 (Km 196 piso)
57 Lon: -100,86592
5 Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 8




MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Etapa Sector

Distancia

| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |

TOTI?OI«ETA';(:IQCI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
% (C:;tr::tg)
0.000 | 0.000 .ﬁ,\ o 19.340
Lat; 19,67770 (Sarlméggtcﬁedlasgggbre)
Lon: -100,85021
Short right
Rigrto
0.10 | 0.10 ( { \ { f’ anrigsune (1924
Right+ 2long
053 | 0.43 \ { Lt 18.81
Right 0
0.69 | 0.16 \ Left 18.65
Right 2
0.82 | 0.13 Left 1 short 18.52
Fv \ q Le-;tz
132 | 0.50 \ / Shortlet 18.02
+ Right 1
Right 2 long
147 | 0.15 (’ \ t—IZL o 17.87
Clerra Left 2 long tightens
Right 1
1.92 | 0.45 / \ { + Leto 17.42
Right 0
NEXT: 0.18 Il Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 1

a@aTRS24




Etapa

MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Distancia

4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |

DISTANCIA

TOTAL

PARCIAL

DIRECCION

INFORMACION

DIST. REG.

2.10

0.18

Y8

Left0
Right 0
Left 0

17.24

2.35

0.25

2.54

0.19

2.76

0.22

10

[

R Rt

AN

Right 0

Left 0

Right 1 with Water
Left 0

Km 191
Right 1 with Water

Short left
+

Right 1

Left 0
Left 2

+
Right 2 long

16.99

16.80

16.58

3.33

0.57

13

RYRR

Left
Right 3
Left 1

16.01

3.70

0.37

3.79

0.08

14

15

[
(™[

Right 1
Left 2 short

Right
Left 2
Right 0

15.63

15.85

4.24

0.45

16

| A

Left

Crest straight

15.10

NEXT: 0.23

a@aTRS24
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MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |
TOTI?OI«ETA"I!’%IIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 1
447 | 0.23 f’ \ [’ \ e 14.87
Right 1
- Left 0
Right 2
! Left 2
492 | 0.45 FL' s 14 49
2 2 \+1 3L e
@ (V ‘1\ Right3ILor:;1withdip
5.49 | 0.57 Left 2 short 13.85
19 \
Crest left short
566 | 0.17 k { \ 13.68
Left 2
20
6. 1 O 044 26. Left 2 long double 1 324
21
6.41 | 0.31 K Right 1 12.93
22
Km 187 piso
6.74 | 033 | l_’3L \ f’ Raht3ong 12.59
Right 0 with dip
23 +
Left 0
6.97 | 0.22 ﬁ {' + \ woo 12.37
Left
24
NEXT: 0.22 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 3
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MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |
DISTANCIA : :
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 3
719 1 022 | ° 5 Right 2 12.15
3 3
®  § Left 3
25
Left 1
7.56 | 0.37 \ l—> (‘ s 11.78
g 3L Right 3 long
i Right
26
Right
8.01 | 045 o Left 0 long 11.33
2
Right 2
27
Left 3
4 +
839|038 | \\ o2 10.95
o Left 1
28 +
Right 1
8.65 | 0.26 { i \ 10.69
2 Left 1
Left 0
8.87 | 0.22 o) ol 1 Mudslide 1047
- Left 1
30
919 032 % 3L Right 3 long with Water 1015
31
Right 0 short
9.35 | 0.16 { \ + f' + 1 s 9.99
Right 2
32 +
NEXT: 0.22 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 4
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Etapa Sector

MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Distancia

| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |
TOT[;)OIfTA"IiiIIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Left 1 short
Le';t 1
9.57 | 0.22 A o184 9.77
1 Left 1
33 Left
Left 0
9.96 | 0.39 \ ﬁ \ wgsongwinviater | 9.38
Left
34
10.27 | 0.31 { Right 9.07
35
10.39 | 0.12 \ ‘—]3 - 8.95
36
Left 2
1071 032 2 ® ‘ 3 0 Rightzn::rji:; long 863
aas Left 0
37
Right 2 long double
11.35| 0.64 (’ <3—l - 7.99
38
Sign
o "Pino gordo"
1 1 78 043 H ‘:"zfq Left 2 with jump tightens 756
39
1217 0.39 K Right 1 717
40
NEXT: 0.23 Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 5
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MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Etapa Distancia
| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |
TOTI?OIfTA"Ii(:I’:CI AL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 2 short
1240 0.23 (.\ / o 6.94
Right 1
12.89| 0.49 K ‘\ { Lot long 6.45
Right
Right 0
13.18 0.29 {\ { o 6.16
3 n Sign: "Mi ranchito"
i Km 180
13.79 | 0.61 /\ (’ e 5.55
Right 1
13.99| 0.20 / \ /’ et 5.35
Right 1
Left 1
14.33| 0.34 Shortra 5.01
VUl sz
Right 2
14.84 | 0.51 f' . \ ! 450
Short left
15.05| 0.21 \ Left0 4.29
NEXT: 0.31 - Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag. 6
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MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 | 405y502 | 19.340 |
TOTI?OI«fTA"I!’(;«IIQCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 2 long
Left 1
15.36 | 0.31 Short left 3.98
Fv \ \ {‘3 Crel_st::ight 2
Right 2 long tightens
15.96| 0.60 | /™ Loz 3.38
Cierra ’ Left 0
Left 1
16.39| 0.43 \ f’ / w2 2.95
Right 1
16.79| 0.40 \ 2,55
i Left 2
16.98 | 0.19 a {o Lefto 2.36
Right 0
17.22 | 0.24 \ Left1 2.12
17.36| 0.14 f' 1.98
17.54| 0.18 ‘\ 2 1.80
NEXT: 0.20 11 ) Eh Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag.7
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MIL CUMBRES 2y 4

a@aTRS24

Etapa Sector Distancia
| 4y5 [405y502 | 19.340 |
DISTANCIA : .
TOTAL | PARCIAL DIRECCION INFORMACION DIST. REG.
Right 1
17.74] 0.20 /' E (’ \ o 1,60
Left0
57
18.05| 0.31 { Right 1.29
58
Left 0
18.30| 0.25 \ / i ot 1.04
* Km 175
59
18.910| 0.610 ) contol® 0.430
Lat: 19,62355 (Marca piso)
60 Lon: -100,77549
18.97 | 0.06 i f’ o 0.37
ig
61
Control C
19.34| 0.37 ® | X sop 0.00
Lat; 19,61927 (Frente mirador)
62 Lon: -100,77561
\a Made with Rabbit Roadbook Designer Pag, 8
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